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Direction
Burton Glen Academy — Western Rd & Epsilon Tr

26 stops

Open route schedule

Burton Glen Academy

W Tobias St & Dawson St

Church St & Linnaeus Ave

Church St & Van Lue Ct

Lobdell St & Harmon St

Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave

Barrie Ave & Brunswick Ave

Victoria Ave & Euston St

Euston St & Pettibone Ave

Pettibone Ave & Brunswick Ave

Burton Glen Academy

Kiddie Time Daycare

Palmer Ave & Virgina St

Curry St & Dale Ave

Bennett Ave & Starkweather St

Leith St & Dexter St

Dolphaine Ln & Sherry Dr

Branch Rd & Wyoming Ave

Pickford St & Colorado Ave

Minnesota Ave & Mabel Ave

Wyoming Ave & Olive Ave

Route schedule
Burton Glen Academy — Western Rd & Epsilon Tr

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Burton Glen Academy

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-742-1048450321-2613634133
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N Franklin Ave & Arizona Ave

Western Rd & Carr St

E Pierson Rd & Valley Dr

Western Rd & Alpha Way

Western Rd & Epsilon Tr



Direction
Minnesota Ave & Mabel Ave — Burton Glen Academy

26 stops

Open route schedule

Minnesota Ave & Mabel Ave

Wyoming Ave & Olive Ave

N Franklin Ave & Arizona Ave

E Pierson Rd & Valley Dr

Western Rd & Alpha Way

Western Rd & Epsilon Tr

Western Rd & Carr St

Pickford St & Colorado Ave

Branch Rd & Wyoming Ave

Dolphaine Ln & Sherry Dr

Leith St & Dexter St

Bennett Ave & Starkweather St

Curry St & Dale Ave

Palmer Ave & Virgina St

Kiddie Time Daycare

Burton Glen Academy

W Tobias St & Dawson St

Church St & Linnaeus Ave

Church St & Van Lue Ct

Lobdell St & Harmon St

Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave

Barrie Ave & Brunswick Ave

Victoria Ave & Euston St

Euston St & Pettibone Ave

Pettibone Ave & Brunswick Ave

Route schedule
Minnesota Ave & Mabel Ave — Burton Glen Academy

Monday 06:00

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday 06:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Minnesota Ave & Mabel Ave

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-742-1048450321-2613634133


Burton Glen Academy

742 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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